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Ausdruck: 2009-06-06 20:59:31Wertung: 2009-06-06 20:47:33

Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Ges-Rg. Zeit

M-U20
1 28 Baranyai Marcel 91 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 29 1:26:50

FRAUEN
1 3 Zechmeister Maria 69 AUT Happy Lauf Anger 30 1:26:51
2 14 Thoma Pia-Maria 84 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 40 1:30:47
3 57 Wenzl Christine, Dr. 81 AUT Leobner Top Runners 51 1:37:14
4 27 Hackenberg Renate 73 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 53 1:38:42
5 43 Fersterer Elisabeth 81 AUT Hurtigflink LTC 54 1:39:51
6 17 Eberhardt Gabi 70 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 55 1:42:51
7 63 Russ Karin 77 AUT MT Hausmannstätten 57 1:44:08
8 46 Farmer Maria 57 AUT LCA Hochschwab 58 1:44:22
9 86 Puff Sabine 66 AUT TUS Kainach 59 1:44:34
10 84 Triebl Christa 60 AUT TUS Feldbach 64 1:50:58
11 44 Pfeifer Gudrun 66 AUT LCA Hochschwab 65 1:51:41
12 16 Zechner Theresia 45 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 67 2:02:03
13 31 Buchsteiner Elvira 58 AUT ATV Irdning 68 2:02:14
14 45 Treitler Johanna 53 AUT LCA Hochschwab 69 2:16:24

MÄNNER
1 4 Konrad Manfred 67 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 1 1:11:35
2 7 Milleder Martin 74 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 2 1:13:03
3 9 Kropf Jürgen 80 AUT ÖAV Murrunners 3 1:15:13
4 10 Friedrich Klaus 73 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 4 1:15:58
5 8 Berger Michael 78 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 5 1:16:34
6 23 Karner Josef 77 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 6 1:16:54
7 74 Sauer Alois 70 AUT Running Team Lannach 7 1:17:23
8 6 Peindl Hermann 80 AUT Plechis Power Team 8 1:19:22
9 78 Adam Gert 76 AUT Stefflhof Adventures 9 1:19:34
10 22 Rabitsch Werner 67 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 10 1:19:47
11 32 Miesbacher Josef 63 AUT CML Fincon 11 1:19:50
12 281 Kampl Wolfgang 72 AUT MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 12 1:20:00
13 67 Plechinger Jürgen 70 AUT Plechis Power Team 13 1:20:07
14 30 Reichmayr Emanuel 84 AUT ATV Irdning 14 1:20:55
15 11 Reith Franz 64 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 15 1:21:03
16 287 Theißl Michael 71 AUT Plechis Power Team 16 1:21:22
17 48 Schaunitzer Gerhard 67 AUT LCA Hochschwab 17 1:22:37
18 13 Krempl Martin 78 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 18 1:22:43
19 40 Fuchs Ernst 56 AUT HSV STRASS/LA 19 1:22:46
20 75 Reinisch Wolfgang 68 AUT Running Team Lannach 20 1:24:00
21 77 Schwarzl Rupert 64 AUT Running Team Lannach 21 1:24:23
22 42 Menczigar Klaus 66 AUT Hurtigflink LTC 22 1:24:28
23 20 Wadsack Helmut 54 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 23 1:24:31
24 90 Künstel Gerd 54 AUT ZML Fincon 24 1:24:41
25 69 Herbst Harald 62 AUT Pol.SV Graz 25 1:25:01
26 54 Bärenthaler Peter 65 AUT LCA Hochschwab 26 1:25:14
27 280 Luef Manuel 81 AUT MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 27 1:25:53
28 60 Schuster Walter 69 AUT MLG Sparkasse 28 1:26:16
29 61 Ryavec Christian 81 AUT MLG Sparkasse 31 1:27:05
30 24 Leithner Waldemar 48 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 32 1:27:18
31 33 Loidolt Josef 55 AUT FC Donald 33 1:27:23
32 141 Brottrager Johann 63 AUT MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 34 1:28:39
33 88 Gruber Franz 57 AUT Union Mürzsteg 35 1:29:15
34 38 Pauker Franz 63 AUT HSV St. Michael 36 1:29:19
35 76 Hochstrasser Oliver 72 AUT Running Team Lannach 37 1:29:32
36 59 Melmer Gerhard 59 AUT LTC Deutschlandsberg 38 1:30:19
37 56 Eggenreich Gerhard 63 AUT LCA Hochschwab 39 1:30:42
38 64 Puster Josef, Dr. 52 AUT MT Hausmannstätten 41 1:32:28
39 71 Forstner Kurt 75 AUT PSV Leoben 42 1:32:28
40 51 Vlah Zdenko 71 AUT LCA Hochschwab 43 1:32:35
41 50 Maurer Anton 63 AUT LCA Hochschwab 44 1:34:46
42 144 Krenn Günther 67 AUT MSC Rognerbad Blumau 45 1:35:11
43 85 Strasser Johann 61 AUT TUS Feldbach 46 1:35:53
44 47 Kogelbauer Armin 64 AUT LCA Hochschwab 47 1:36:09
45 73 Knoll Johann 59 AUT PSV Leoben 48 1:36:37
46 52 Fritz Erich 67 AUT LCA Hochschwab 49 1:36:48
47 282 Hochstrasser Gerhard 62 AUT Running Team Lannach 1/Rappold & Pa 50 1:37:03
48 36 Haubenwallner Josef 47 AUT HRC Jaritzberg 52 1:38:39
49 70 Sengl Siegfried 41 AUT Pst SV Graz 56 1:43:55
50 37 Maier August 39 AUT HSV St. Michael 60 1:45:43
51 55 Schunko Manfred 52 AUT LCA Hochschwab 61 1:50:05
52 58 Pauritsch Rudolf 39 AUT LTC Deutschlandsberg 62 1:50:11
53 286 Stallinger Franz 52 AUT Msc Blumau 63 1:50:37
54 49 Bandl Kurt 63 AUT LCA Hochschwab 66 2:01:51
55 66 Leist Gerald 70 AUT O Runners 70 2:17:58

DNF 29 Fellner Jürgen 71 AUT ATV Irdning DNF 0:40:56
DNF 65 Christian Bernhard 65 AUT O Runners DNF 0:52:36
DNF 87 Elmer Horst 39 AUT Union Eisenerz DNF 0:00:17
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Rang Teamname Teilnehmer Altersklasse KRg. Gesamt

1 Kolland Topsport Asics Konrad Manfred, Milleder Martin, Friedrich Klaus männl. 1 03:40:36
2 Kolland Topsport Asics Berger Michael, Reith Franz, Krempl Martin männl. 2 04:00:20
3 Plechis Power Team Peindl Hermann, Plechinger Jürgen, Theißl Michael männl. 3 04:00:51
4 ATUS Knittelfeld Karner Josef, Rabitsch Werner, Wadsack Helmut männl. 4 04:01:12
5 Running Team Lannach Sauer Alois, Reinisch Wolfgang, Schwarzl Rupert männl. 5 04:05:46
6 MSC Rogner Bad Blumau Kampl Wolfgang, Luef Manuel, Brottrager Johann männl. 6 04:14:32
7 LCA Hochschwab Schaunitzer Gerhard, Bärenthaler Peter, Eggenreich Gerhard männl. 7 04:18:33
8 LCA Hochschwab Vlah Zdenko, Maurer Anton, Kogelbauer Armin männl. 8 04:43:30
9 Kolland Topsport Asics Thoma Pia-Maria, Eberhardt Gabi, Zechner Theresia weibl. 1 05:15:41
10 LCA Hochschwab Fritz Erich, Schunko Manfred, Bandl Kurt männl. 9 05:28:44
11 LCA Hochschwab Farmer Maria, Pfeifer Gudrun, Treitler Johanna weibl. 2 05:52:27
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Rang Stnr Name Jg. Nat. Verein/Ort Ges-Rg. Zeit

W-35
1 27 Hackenberg Renate 73 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 40 1:38:42
2 17 Eberhardt Gabi 70 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 41 1:42:51

M-35
1 7 Milleder Martin 74 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 2 1:13:03
2 10 Friedrich Klaus 73 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 3 1:15:58
3 74 Sauer Alois 70 AUT Running Team Lannach 4 1:17:23
4 281 Kampl Wolfgang 72 AUT MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 7 1:20:00
5 67 Plechinger Jürgen 70 AUT Plechis Power Team 8 1:20:07
6 287 Theißl Michael 71 AUT Plechis Power Team 10 1:21:22
7 76 Hochstrasser Oliver 72 AUT Running Team Lannach 27 1:29:32
8 51 Vlah Zdenko 71 AUT LCA Hochschwab 31 1:32:35
9 66 Leist Gerald 70 AUT O Runners 55 2:17:58

DNF 29 Fellner Jürgen 71 AUT ATV Irdning DNF 0:40:56

W-40
1 3 Zechmeister Maria 69 AUT Happy Lauf Anger 21 1:26:51
2 86 Puff Sabine 66 AUT TUS Kainach 44 1:44:34
3 44 Pfeifer Gudrun 66 AUT LCA Hochschwab 50 1:51:41

M-40
1 4 Konrad Manfred 67 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 1 1:11:35
2 22 Rabitsch Werner 67 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 5 1:19:47
3 48 Schaunitzer Gerhard 67 AUT LCA Hochschwab 11 1:22:37
4 75 Reinisch Wolfgang 68 AUT Running Team Lannach 13 1:24:00
5 42 Menczigar Klaus 66 AUT Hurtigflink LTC 15 1:24:28
6 54 Bärenthaler Peter 65 AUT LCA Hochschwab 19 1:25:14
7 60 Schuster Walter 69 AUT MLG Sparkasse 20 1:26:16
8 144 Krenn Günther 67 AUT MSC Rognerbad Blumau 33 1:35:11
9 52 Fritz Erich 67 AUT LCA Hochschwab 37 1:36:48

DNF 65 Christian Bernhard 65 AUT O Runners DNF 0:52:36

W-45
1 84 Triebl Christa 60 AUT TUS Feldbach 49 1:50:58

M-45
1 32 Miesbacher Josef 63 AUT CML Fincon 6 1:19:50
2 11 Reith Franz 64 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 9 1:21:03
3 77 Schwarzl Rupert 64 AUT Running Team Lannach 14 1:24:23
4 69 Herbst Harald 62 AUT Pol.SV Graz 18 1:25:01
5 141 Brottrager Johann 63 AUT MSC Rogner Bad Blumau 24 1:28:39
6 38 Pauker Franz 63 AUT HSV St. Michael 26 1:29:19
7 56 Eggenreich Gerhard 63 AUT LCA Hochschwab 29 1:30:42
8 50 Maurer Anton 63 AUT LCA Hochschwab 32 1:34:46
9 85 Strasser Johann 61 AUT TUS Feldbach 34 1:35:53
10 47 Kogelbauer Armin 64 AUT LCA Hochschwab 35 1:36:09
11 282 Hochstrasser Gerhard 62 AUT Running Team Lannach 1/Rappold & Pa 38 1:37:03
12 49 Bandl Kurt 63 AUT LCA Hochschwab 51 2:01:51

W-50
1 46 Farmer Maria 57 AUT LCA Hochschwab 43 1:44:22
2 31 Buchsteiner Elvira 58 AUT ATV Irdning 53 2:02:14

M-50
1 40 Fuchs Ernst 56 AUT HSV STRASS/LA 12 1:22:46
2 33 Loidolt Josef 55 AUT FC Donald 23 1:27:23
3 88 Gruber Franz 57 AUT Union Mürzsteg 25 1:29:15
4 59 Melmer Gerhard 59 AUT LTC Deutschlandsberg 28 1:30:19
5 73 Knoll Johann 59 AUT PSV Leoben 36 1:36:37

W-55
1 45 Treitler Johanna 53 AUT LCA Hochschwab 54 2:16:24

M-55
1 20 Wadsack Helmut 54 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 16 1:24:31
2 90 Künstel Gerd 54 AUT ZML Fincon 17 1:24:41
3 64 Puster Josef, Dr. 52 AUT MT Hausmannstätten 30 1:32:28
4 55 Schunko Manfred 52 AUT LCA Hochschwab 46 1:50:05
5 286 Stallinger Franz 52 AUT Msc Blumau 48 1:50:37

W-60
1 16 Zechner Theresia 45 AUT Kolland Topsport Asics 52 2:02:03

M-60
1 24 Leithner Waldemar 48 AUT ATUS Knittelfeld 22 1:27:18
2 36 Haubenwallner Josef 47 AUT HRC Jaritzberg 39 1:38:39

M-65
1 70 Sengl Siegfried 41 AUT Pst SV Graz 42 1:43:55

M-70
1 37 Maier August 39 AUT HSV St. Michael 45 1:45:43
2 58 Pauritsch Rudolf 39 AUT LTC Deutschlandsberg 47 1:50:11

DNF 87 Elmer Horst 39 AUT Union Eisenerz DNF 0:00:17
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